Registered AMERICAN PRIVATE STATE - FOREIGN to the US PUBLIC

Private American Banking Address:	AMERICAN HOMELAND SECURITY			
	MONEY-ORDER	Internal mail 2 cent stamp and seal it		
Outside of Federal US Zone	and Foreign CONVERSION	51 16 5555		
PRIVATE AMERICAN Homeland WARRANT: Date:				
MONEY-ORDER Tracking No				
TENOR: ON SIGHT Pay To The Order Of United States	Pay To The Order Of United States Treasury			
*	Dollars			
j				
MEMO: American Bailor conversion o	of assets for a "PRIVATE American Banking Cash l	Reserve".		
	reasury to make Good within 3 days of this RECEIPT delivery.	ļi		
U.S. Department of Homeland Security DHS Privacy Office (as U.S. DHS - Bailee)	By:	I.D.		
Alt. United States Treasurer (as U.S. Treasure 245 Murray Lane, SW; Mail Stop 0655	·			
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20528-0655	VALID per the LAV	, ,		
American Bank EIN Routing #:	American Depositary Bank Account #:			
as a Foreign Discounted Con This Private American Homeland	sets under PRIVATE WARRANT are to be version {1099OID} by the PUBLIC U.S. Tre Withdrawal of: is for a real asso as a Foreign Public "U.S. Currency of Exchange" I	et backed		
Private American Registered Bar	nker:			
	; per EIN #:	_		
Deliver the U.S. Currency of Exchange	ge "Cash" to the Foreign American Address:			
Fro	nt of Money-Order#			

Registered AMERICAN PRIVATE STATE - FOREIGN to the US PUBLIC

PRIVATE AMERICAN BANKER'S - WARRANTED Endorsement by WILL: for American BAILMENT Withdrawal and Foreign Discounted Conversion.

ENDORSEMENT is founded Upon this "Private American WARRANT - Money-Order" processing being completed within 72 hours of Delivery, per the American Banking Law requirements.

As the Private American Banker is classified as a FOREIGNER to the Public US Government.

Posted, Signed, Sealed and Dated on:	
Free Will Endorsement by:	
	American Registered Foreign Private Banker EIN#
U.S. DHS / Treasury - BAILEE'S WARRA	NT Obligation and Concurrence:
SEND a Receipt Copy of this processed WARRANT -	America Money-Order
to the "Private American Banking Address" - listed	on the Front.
Complet	ed by: U.S. DHS / Treasury - Bailee Agent
Back of Money-Order #	